
From: Peters, Hal <HalPeters@gov.sc.gov>
To:  

Date: 10/12/2016 9:40:49 AM
Subject: FW: 10:00AM Executive Group Hurricane Matthew Conference Call (Wednesday, 

October 12, 2016)

 
 
Hal Peters
Policy Analyst
Office of Governor Nikki R. Haley
T 803.734.4062
F 803.734.8051
halpeters@gov.sc.gov
 
From: Schimsa, Rebecca 

Sent: Wednesday, October 12, 2016 9:40 AM

To: Haltiwanger, Katherine; Peters, Hal

Subject: Fwd: 10:00AM Executive Group Hurricane Matthew Conference Call (Wednesday, October 12, 2016)
 
Please send to staff


Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Harbison, David" <dharbison@emd.sc.gov>

Date: October 12, 2016 at 9:20:24 AM EDT

To: "Stenson, Kim" <Kstenson@emd.sc.gov>, "Batson, Steven" <sbatson@emd.sc.gov>, "Keel, Mark" 
<mkeel@sled.sc.gov>, "Smith, Leroy" <lsmith@schp.org>, "heigelce@dhec.sc.gov" <heigelce@dhec.sc.
gov>, "Hallca@scdot.org" <Hallca@scdot.org>, "blivingston@gregoryelectric.com" 
<blivingston@gregoryelectric.com>, "robert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.mil" <robert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.
mil>, "Scott, Dukes" <Dukes.Scott@regstaff.sc.gov>, Raymond Farmer <rfarmer@doi.sc.gov>, "marcia.
adams@admin.sc.gov" <marcia.adams@admin.sc.gov>, "susan.alford@dss.sc.gov" <susan.alford@dss.
sc.gov>, "alvint@dnr.sc.gov" <alvint@dnr.sc.gov>, "bhitt@sccommerce.com" <bhitt@sccommerce.
com>, "dparrish@scprt.com" <dparrish@scprt.com>, "chapbutler@gmail.com" <chapbutler@gmail.
com>, "mike.moore@fema.dhs.gov" <mike.moore@fema.dhs.gov>

Cc: "Schimsa, Rebecca" <rebeccaschimsa@gov.sc.gov>, "swatipatel@gov.sc.gov" <swatipatel@gov.sc.
gov>, "Kier, Justin" <jkier@emd.sc.gov>, "Maynard, Danielle" <dmaynard@emd.sc.gov>, "Shiverdecker, 
Kimberly" <kshiverdecker@emd.sc.gov>, "John.Quagliariello@noaa.gov" <John.Quagliariello@noaa.
gov>, "leonard.vaughan@noaa.gov" <leonard.vaughan@noaa.gov>, Todd Hamill <todd.hamill@noaa.
gov>, "Stumpf, Jessica" <jstumpf@emd.sc.gov>, "Davis, Brannon" <bdavis@emd.sc.gov>, "Lancaster, 
Ashlie" <ALancaster@energy.sc.gov>

Subject: RE: 10:00AM Executive Group Hurricane Matthew Conference Call (Wednesday, October 12, 
2016)

Directors,
 
There will be a 10:00 a.m. Executive Call referencing the effects of Hurricane Matthew Wednesday 
morning.
 
Please choose the access number local to you:

-          Midlands Area (803) 726-9796
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-          Upstate Area (864) 908-3279
-          Coastal Area (843) 737-7035

 
Please follow the voice prompts.  When asked enter the Conferee CODE:  900422 followed by the 
# key.  The Conferee Code will be emailed to us.

-          You will be connected to the conference if your Conferee Code is correct.
-          If you are disconnected for any reason, please repeat instructions above.
-          For assistance or further information contact SCEMD-SWP at (803) 737-8500 or 

contact me at the highlighted numbers below. 
 
Agenda:
 

-          Roll call
-          Governor Comments
-          Weather Briefing
-          SEOC Actions
-          State Agency Updates
-          Recommendations/Decisions
-          Governor Comments

 
The following agencies are asked to brief and provide updates:
 

DPS:       Director Smith
DOT:      Secretary Hall
SCNG:   MG Livingston
SLED:     Chief Keel
DNR:      Director Taylor
DSS:       Director Alford
DHEC:    Director Heigel
ORS:      Director Scott
DOA:     Director Adams
DOI:       Director Farmer
PRT:       Director Parrish
DOC:      Secretary Hitt

 
No press conferences are scheduled for tomorrow.
 
The Governor will be present for this discussion.
 
Thank you.
 
David A. Harbison
Plans Manager
S.C. Emergency Management Division
2779 Fish Hatchery Road
West Columbia, S.C. 29172
Phone: 803-737-8587
Cell: 803-542-3059 or 803-673-2661
Fax: 803-737-8570
E-Mail: dharbison@emd.sc.gov
Visit our web site: http://www.scemd.org
 
 


